
BSSA IRON MAN 22-23 April 2017

Name Class Day 1 Day 2 Total

Dore Micky AA 199 199 398

Fleming Marty A 196 199 395

Bloomfield Peter AA 199 195 394

Faulkner Neil AA 197 196 393

Derriman Howard AA 196 196 392

Arico Frank A 195 196 391

Gill Leon A 195 195 390

Cain Jon AA 195 194 389

Rolstone Mick A 190 198 388

Bales Natalie A 192 194 386

Wright T J A 196 189 385

Lucas Charlie A 189 195 384

Stanton Hope Peter AA 195 189 384

Swain Russell A 195 188 383

Wilkieson Stuart B 192 191 383

Davies Mark B 190 192 382

Moate Richard B 190 192 382

Pawlusek Greg C 193 188 381

Rogers Ray A 186 193 379

Woods Daniel C 189 190 379

Archer Alan B 191 187 378

Fitzgerald Charles C 194 184 378

Wilson Derek C 186 188 374

Wright Nick C 183 186 369

Burrow Steve A 189 178 367

Howe Dave C 184 179 363

Kenton Phil C 183 178 361

Martin Jackie E 173 173 346

Stamp Iain D 178 162 340

Lungley Henry E 166 163 329

Ribbens Alan C 176 176

Targets Only

Bruton Michael D 157 157

Burrow Steve A 95 95

Dore Micky AA 196 196

Garcia Alejandro B 189 189

Gatehouse Michael C 97 92 189

Lackmaker David A 99 99

Lackmaker Jacqueline D 89 89

Last Gerald D 88 88

Lewis Brett A 189 189

Lewis Joe E 169 169

Simmons Ray A 195 190 385

Stanton Hope Peter AA 195 195



BSSA IRON MAN 22-23 April 2017

Champion Micky Dore 398

Runner Up Marty Fleming 395

East Champion Micky Dore 199

West Champion Micky Dore 199

Ladies Natalie Bales 386

Junior Henry Lungley 329

AA1 Peter Bloomfield 394

AA2 Neil Faulkner 393

AA3 Howard Derriman 392

A1 Frank Arico 391

A2 Leon Gill 390

A3 Mick Rolstone 388

B1 Stuart Wilkieson 383

B2 Mark Davies 382

B3 Richard Moate 382

C1 Greg Pawlusek 381

C2 Daniel Woods 379

C3 Charles Fitzgerald 378

D1 Iain Stamp 340

E1 Martin Jackie 346

E2 Henry Lungley 329

2MT Class I M Dore/TJ Wright 783

ClassII R Swain / S Wilkieson 766


